
11. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA SENIOROV 
 
Dátum konania:  
26.4.2003 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Žarnovica 

M PR 65 kg 
1. Ľubomír Jagnešák (AWK Rabča) 
2. Maroš Káčer (AWK Žarnovica) 
3. Peter Samuhel (AWK Turzovka) 
4. Dušan Ruskovič (AWK R. Sobota) 
5. Martin Zajac (AWK Magnezit Revúca) 
6. Marian Trokšiar (AWK Zvolen) 
7. Michal Maťaš (AWK Bardejov) 
8. Tomáš Tkáč (AWS ATU Košice) 

M PR 70 kg 
1. Peter Mišovič (AWK Galanta) 
2. František Knotek (AWK Žarnovica) 
3. Jozef Lubas (AWK Rabča) 
4. Matej Kiss (AWK Bardejov) 
5. Andrej Kubiš (AWK B. Štiavnica) 
6. Ondrej Jakim (AWS ATU Košice) 
7. Roland Molnár (AWK Galanta) 
8. Mário Georgievski (AWS ATU Košice) 

M PR 75 kg 
1. Marián Ďalák (AWK Trnava) 
2. Martin Hanes (AWK Zvolen) 
3. Peter Chladný (AWK PRST Bratislava) 
4. Tibor Tóth (AWS ATU Košice) 
5. Gabriel Harčarik (AWK Bardejov) 
6. Tomáš Knotek (AWK Žarnovica) 
7. Daniel Palko (AWK Papradno) 

M PR 80 kg 
1. Roman Dobranský (AWS ATU Košice) 
2. Martin Ruman (AWK Senec) 
3. Luboš Špajdel (AWK Trnava) 
4. Štefan Černák (AWK Žarnovica) 

M PR 90 kg 
1. Boris Zajvald (AWK B. Štiavnica) 
2. Matúš Hlubík (AWK Trnava) 
3. Tomáš Kiss (AWK Bardejov) 
4. Samuel Hlubík (AWK Trnava) 
5. Jozef Vavrek (AWK Bardejov) 
6. Marián Skrutek (AWK Lučenec) 
7. Anton Lascsak (AWS ATU Košice) 
8. Igor Kojnok (AWK Rimavská Sobota) 
9. Ján Kováčik (AWK Rimavská Sobota) 

M PR 90+ kg 
1. Radoslav Dobrovič (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 
2. Rastilav Tomaga (AWK Žarnovica) 
3. Jozef Šimčisko (AWK Mošovce) 
4. Miroslav Bošňák (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 



5. Milan Lovás (AWK Spišská Nová Ves) 
6. Oliver Ferienčík (AWK Zvolen) 

M ĽR 70 kg 
1. Peter Mišovič (AWK Galanta) 
2. Ondrej Jakim (AWS ATU Košice) 
3. Roland Molnár (AWK Galanta) 
4. Matej Kiss (AWK Bardejov) 
5. František Knotek (AWK Žarnovica) 
6. Andrej Kubiš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 
7. Miloš Siklenka (AWK Mošovce) 
8. Martin Kováč (AWK Galanta) 
9. Michal Maťaš (AWK Bardejov) 

M ĽR 90 kg 
1. Tomáš Kiss (AWK Bardejov) 
2. Samuel Hlubík (AWK Trnava) 
3. Jozef Vavrek (AWK Bardejov) 
4. Rastilav Málek (AWK Senec) 
5. Marián Ďalák (AWK Trnava) 
6. Peter Chladný (AWK PRST Bratislava) 
7. Norbert Smekal (AWK Magnezit Revúca) 
8. Robert Šimčisko (AWK Mošovce) 

M ĽR 90+ kg 
1. Ján Germánus (AWK Magnezit Revúca) 
2. Radoslav Dobrovič (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 
3. Rastislav Tomaga (AWK Žarnovica) 
4. Miroslav Bošňák (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 
5. Oliver Ferienčík (AWK Zvolen) 
6. Milan Lovás (AWK Spišská Nová Ves) 

Ž PR 60 kg 
1. Dana Matejová (AWK Bardejov) 
2. Jana Lauková (AWK Senec) 
3. Lenka Kulichová (AWK Zvolen) 
4. Katarína Tóthová (AWS ATU Košice) 
5. Viera Mihoková (AWK Bardejov) 
6. Stanislava Mihoková (AWK Bardejov) 

Ž PR 60+ kg 
1. Alena Baniarová (AWK Žarnovica) 
2. Lucia Hrušková (AWS ATU Košice) 
3. Katarína Pomšahárová (AWK Senec) 

Ź ĽR BRH 
1. Dana Matejová (AWK Bardejov) 
2. Alena Baniarová (AWK Žarnovica) 
3. Stanislava Mihoková (AWK Bardejov) 
4. Jana Lauková (AWK Senec) 
5. Viera Mihoková (AWK Bardejov) 
6. Katarína Pomšahárová (AWK Senec) 

 


